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Albert A. Webb Associates Bruce Davis 36-951 Cook Street #103 Palm Desert CA 92211 bruce.davis@webbassociates.com 760-601-3200 Prime Contractor

Architerra Design Group Kiley Sandoval 10221-A Trademark St. Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 ksandoval@architerradesigngroup.com 909-484-2800 Prime Contractor

Bid Ocean Eric Johnson PO Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504 eric@bidocean.com 866-347-9657 866-347-9657 Plan Room

Coastal SAGE Landscape Architecture Joy Lyndes 936 Bluejack Rd., Studio 102 Encinitas CA 92024 jlyndes@coastal-sage.com 520-907-1188 Sub-Contractor

Community Works Design Group Scott Rice 4649 Brockton Avenue Riverside CA 92506 scott@comworksdg.com 951-369-0700 Prime Contractor

David Evans and Associates, Inc. Anna Flores 4200 Concours Street, Suite 150 Ontario CA 91764 asf@deainc.com 909-481-5750 Prime Contractor

David Volz Design Landscape Architects, Inc David Volz 78060 Calle Estado La Quinta CA 92253 dvolz@dvolzdesign.com 760-580-5165 Prime Contractor

Dudek Charles Greely 40004 cook street, suite 4 palm desert CA 92211 cgreely@dudek.com 760-685-0735 Sub-Contractor

ECORP Consulting, Inc. Kathy kondor 1801 Park Court Place, Bldg B, Ste 103 Santa Ana CA 92701 kkondor@ecorpconsulting.com 714-648-0630 Sub-Contractor

Hermann Design Group Kristin Hermann 77-899 Wolf Road Palm Desert CA 92211 kristin@hdg-inc.com 760-777-9131 760-777-9132 Prime Contractor Lead Consultant

Hermann Design Group Chris Hermann 77899 Wolf Road Palm Desert CA 92211 chris@hdg-inc.com 760-777-9131 Other Landscape Architect

KPFF Consulting Engineers Sarah Wiehl 6080  Center Drive, Suite 700 Los Angeles CA 90045 sarah.wiehl@kpff.com 310-665-1506 Prime Contractor

MIG Inc. Serena Sidmore 109 W. Union Avenue Fullerton CA 92832 marketing.mig@gmail.com 714-871-3638 Prime Contractor

MIG, Inc. Jessica Lagoni 109 W. Union Ave. Fullerton CO 80302 jlagoni@migcom.com 303-440-9200 Prime Contractor

RGA Landscape Architects, Inc. Bill Kortsch 73061 El Paseo, Suite 210 Palm Desert CA 92260 bkortsch@rga-pd.com 760-568-3624 Prime Contractor Landscape Architect

RHA Landscape Architects-Planners, Inc. Doug Grove 6780 Indiana Avenue, Suite 160 Riverside CA 92506 dougg@rhala.com 951-781-1930 Prime Contractor

Schmidt Design Group, Inc. Christy Schmidt 1111 6th Avenue, Suite 500 San Diego CA 92101 cschmidt@schmidtdesign.com 619-236-1462 Prime Contractor

Simply Social Trish Porter 5636 25th Street Sacramento CA 95822 trishporter@simplysocialsacramento.com 916-947-2412 Plan Room

SWA Group Miguel Rivera 570 Glenneyre Street Laguna Beach CA 92651 mrivera@swagroup.com 949-497-5471 Prime Contractor

SWA Group Matthew Sullivan 811 W 7th Street, 8th Floor Los Angeles CA 90017 msullivan@swagroup.com 213-236-9090 Prime Contractor

Design Professional Services for Rancho Mirage Dog Park
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